



●

●

32. 3

4

15

6. 5

6. 8

●

4

●

91. 955

●

1

4

2018- 48

2018- 074

2 E
10 3
15% E

3
6. 5 3 7. 9%

4
30 24 6. 8
10. 45%

2019- 12

5
49, 850
50, 000
3 9. 7%

1 2019 8 8

F024

	11	0	0	
2				2018

132

172 101 - 26

2018 11 2
10,000

2019 3 31

	2019 3 31	2018 12 31
	393, 491. 00	456, 134. 12
	109, 754. 26	91, 508. 43
	283, 736. 74	364, 625. 69
	2019 1- 3	2018
	102, 950. 47	199, 167. 39
	18, 125. 36	6, 256. 16

105

2017 8 2

35, 000

	2019 3 31	2018 12 31
	82, 104. 61	76, 511. 72
	34, 761. 67	34, 917. 30
	47, 342. 94	41, 594. 42
	2019 1- 3	2018
	0. 00	0. 00
	- 154. 99	- 44. 67

50

2013 5 6

50,000

	2019 3 31	2018 12 31
	569,691.29	577,538.14
	50,738.06	51,131.80
	518,953.23	526,406.34
	2019 1-3	2018
	0.00	0.00
	-389.97	-2,112.30

		4
3		25%
		10
3		15%
	E	
		6.5
3	7.9%	
6.8		30
	10.45%	24
		2019-12

	49,850		50,000
			3
9.7%			
	4		
10			6.5
			6.8
			5
		91.955	
	88.91		
262.34%		3.045	
	8.98%		
/			
